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249 Dr. Anuj Sharma 07798645 68958 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor & HEAD Permanent 16Y 

250 Dr. Sohan Pal Singh 79829261 41120 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 18Y 

251 Dr. Desh Diwakar Mittal 08734134 2849 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 29Y 

252 Dr. Rahul Mittal 03098643 69587 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 10Y 

253 Dr. Vishal Saxena 78419505 43147 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 17Y 

254 Dr. Abhishek Jain 64640430 46087 MBBS, MS,MCH General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 11Y 

255 Dr. Rahul 86517009 70852 MBBS, MS General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 6Y 

256 Dr. Nitin Shiwach 58840593 53842 MBBS, MS General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 6Y 

257 Dr. Vipin Kumar 35407068 78000 MBBS, MS,MCH General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 9Y 

258 Dr. Varun Pathak 53482204 63958 MBBS, MS General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 5Y 

259 Dr. Shivani 87617279 77270 MBBS, MS,MCH General Surgery Associate Professor Permanent 7Y 

260 Dr. Reena Singh 62612111 67201 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 2Y 

261 Dr. Arun Kumar Singh 96373543 65220 MBBS, MS,MCH General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 4Y 

262 Dr. Nitin Chaudhary 27691867 71061 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 4Y 

263 Dr. Zeeshan Khan 27787826 73429 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 2Y 

264 Dr. Abhishek Mittal 26082664 12698 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 3Y 

265 Dr. Urooj Najami 17407738 95824 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 4Y 

266 Dr. Mohit Sharma 33812442 6051 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 2Y 

267 Dr. Vishal Kumar 52385407 73806 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 4Y

268 Dr. Anuradha Rani 09421444 20251 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1Y 

269 Dr. Nidhi Ranjay 97637028 94562 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1Y 

270 Dr. Kajal Sharma 17822127 84214 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 1Y 

271 Dr. Aarushi Srivastava 25835497 165542 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -

272 Dr. Vikul Kumar 05222021 56892 MBBS, MS,MCH General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -

273 Dr. Mansi 47470486 74250 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -
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274 Dr. Anju Gupta 07497358 23102 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -

275 Dr. Parul Singhal 53034913 85152 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -

276 Dr. Anas 38652626 94734 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -

277 Dr. Shefali Shrivastav 20363646 30058 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent -

278 Dr. Himanshi 43159180 80055 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

279 Dr. Anmol Tyagi 82681460 113425 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

280 Dr. Misbah Ahmed 39275403 1494109 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

281 Dr. Shivank Khare 45252696 106720 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

282 Dr. Gulam Mustafa Quadri 34197779 148754 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

283 Dr. Shrivastav Diksha Jaikesh 98579709 G-85778 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

284 Dr. Javvadi Lakshman Kumar 31762319 1237 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

285 Dr. Gaurav Yadav 13181322 119865 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

286 Dr. Vaibhav Tripathi 92888680 105940 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -

287 Dr. Tarun Tyagi 82012053 89212 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent -


